Dimension
Configuration
Pushbutton Switches Series ZSPE
General Specifications
Switch circuit
Switch contact rating
LED rating
Contact Resistance

limited each LED forward
current at 20mA
Dimension How to Order
Pushbutton Switches Series ZSPE
Z S P E
YCA073A
YCA074T
Shaft=5.0mm
/ Ice
Shaft=20.0mm
/ Transparent
Cap Style / Color
YCA1602 Yellow
Cap Style / Color
M
A Alternate
Momentary
Switch Function
--
4 White
Without
Diffuser Colors
Without LED
Red
Yellow
Green
Blue
0
1
2
3
7
LED Colors
EXAMPLE:
ZSPE6M1SC06YCA019B
From
Page  49
From
Page 39
Dimension Type
6
9 for
-- W/O
for
R Round Adapter
※For ZSPE9 with
̇9 Transparent Smart Cap
Page 34
S h a n P u
/ ZSPER
  (YCA073A Cap)
/ ZSPER
  (YCA074T Cap)
/ ZSPẺ0
  (YCA1602 Cap)
Ø9.9
 Ø5.3